

Mat. Suit 411/24

Order no. 03 Dated 11.07.2024

No step is taken by the Petitioner.

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R.

No S/R is received.

Ld. Advocates of the Bar association are abstaining themselves from attending the court today.

Fix 25.11.2024 for S/R.

D/C by me,